
ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 1 MILE WETSUIT SWIM 
SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2012 

Report Last Updated On JUL 21, 2012

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the information listed 
below or if you are missing from the results.

A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured 
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of 
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee 
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided 
below:

FAT SALMON 1 MILE WETSUIT SWIM 
4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!

116 - # OF FINISHERS
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78 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES

1 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION
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| Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |
| Overall Results - By Time |
| Overall Results - Alphabetically |
| Overall Results - Males & Female|
| Age Division Results |
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TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. David Thomson Seattle, WA 321 M 52 0:25:27 25:27 1 / 4 1 / 116 1 / 38 0:25:27 25
2. Mark Urquhart Seattle, WA 327 M 37 0:26:47 26:47 1 / 9 3 / 116 2 / 38 0:26:47 26
3. James Littlefield Seattle, WA 265 M 52 0:28:09 28:09 2 / 4 4 / 116 3 / 38 0:28:09 28
4. Brian Collins Snohomish, WA 220 M 30 0:31:13 31:13 1 / 3 7 / 116 4 / 38 0:31:13 31
5. Dietrich Schmitt Olympia, WA 302 M 42 0:32:02 32:02 1 / 10 11 / 116 5 / 38 0:32:02 32
6. Richard Adcock Reno, NV 201 M 57 0:32:27 32:27 1 / 3 13 / 116 6 / 38 0:32:27 32
7. Jason Nadal Seattle, WA 348 M 38 0:32:32 32:32 2 / 9 14 / 116 7 / 38 0:32:32 32
8. Jason Ridle Sequim, WA 291 M 38 0:32:37 32:37 3 / 9 15 / 116 8 / 38 0:32:37 32
9. Bill Baerg Fircrest, WA 203 M 43 0:33:00 33:00 2 / 10 18 / 116 9 / 38 0:33:00 33

10. Shawn Brown Olympia, WA 213 M 39 0:33:15 33:15 4 / 9 19 / 116 10 / 38 0:33:15 33

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. Jacquelyn Foley Issaquah, WA 229 F 30 0:26:44 26:44 1 / 6 2 / 116 1 / 78 0:26:44 26
2. Allison Demeritt Seattle, WA 346 F 36 0:29:41 29:41 1 / 9 5 / 116 2 / 78 0:29:41 29
3. Rachel Horak Seattle, WA 345 F 34 0:31:00 31:00 2 / 6 6 / 116 3 / 78 0:31:00 31
4. Kristi Ascani Seattle, WA 202 F 39 0:31:15 31:15 2 / 9 8 / 116 4 / 78 0:31:15 31
5. Kimberly Pancoast Kirkland, WA 288 F 28 0:31:35 31:35 1 / 1 9 / 116 5 / 78 0:31:35 31
6. Susan Tanabe Seattle, WA 347 F 40 0:31:47 31:47 1 / 25 10 / 116 6 / 78 0:31:47 31
7. Jill Beermann Bainbridge Island, WA 206 F 40 0:32:05 32:05 2 / 25 12 / 116 7 / 78 0:32:05 32
8. Julie Ness Seattle, WA 284 F 38 0:32:52 32:52 3 / 9 16 / 116 8 / 78 0:32:52 32
9. Lauren Lochner Shoreline, WA 266 F 33 0:32:56 32:56 3 / 6 17 / 116 9 / 78 0:32:56 32

10. Diane Brown Mill Creek, WA 212 F 39 0:33:40 33:40 4 / 9 21 / 116 10 / 78 0:33:40 33
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TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. David Thomson Seattle, WA 321 M 52 0:25:27 25:27 1 / 4 1 / 116 1 / 38 0:25:27 25
2. James Littlefield Seattle, WA 265 M 52 0:28:09 28:09 2 / 4 4 / 116 3 / 38 0:28:09 28
3. Dietrich Schmitt Olympia, WA 302 M 42 0:32:02 32:02 1 / 10 11 / 116 5 / 38 0:32:02 32
4. Richard Adcock Reno, NV 201 M 57 0:32:27 32:27 1 / 3 13 / 116 6 / 38 0:32:27 32
5. Bill Baerg Fircrest, WA 203 M 43 0:33:00 33:00 2 / 10 18 / 116 9 / 38 0:33:00 33
6. Cliff Starman Boise, ID 313 M 44 0:34:24 34:24 3 / 10 23 / 116 12 / 38 0:34:24 34
7. Monte Prentice Bainbridge Island, WA 290 M 46 0:35:02 35:02 1 / 7 25 / 116 13 / 38 0:35:02 35
8. John Keller Sequim, WA 255 M 56 0:35:36 35:36 2 / 3 26 / 116 14 / 38 0:35:36 35
9. Stephane Major Bellevue, WA 269 M 45 0:35:49 35:49 2 / 7 27 / 116 15 / 38 0:35:49 35

10. David Margrave Bellevue, WA 271 M 41 0:35:59 35:59 4 / 10 28 / 116 16 / 38 0:35:59 35

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. Susan Tanabe Seattle, WA 347 F 40 0:31:47 31:47 1 / 25 10 / 116 6 / 78 0:31:47 31
2. Jill Beermann Bainbridge Island, WA 206 F 40 0:32:05 32:05 2 / 25 12 / 116 7 / 78 0:32:05 32
3. Mariana Cannon Mill Creek, WA 216 F 49 0:33:47 33:47 1 / 11 22 / 116 11 / 78 0:33:47 33
4. Martha Wiltamuth Seattle, WA 340 F 43 0:36:00 36:00 3 / 25 29 / 116 13 / 78 0:36:00 36
5. Susan Pappalardo Kirkland, WA 289 F 46 0:36:06 36:06 2 / 11 30 / 116 14 / 78 0:36:06 36
6. Brenda Carter Redmond, WA 217 F 44 0:36:39 36:39 4 / 25 32 / 116 15 / 78 0:36:39 36
7. Diana Holman Burien, WA 244 F 40 0:38:20 38:20 5 / 25 40 / 116 19 / 78 0:38:20 38
8. Francesca Leonetti Seattle, WA 264 F 43 0:38:22 38:22 6 / 25 41 / 116 20 / 78 0:38:22 38
9. Traci Goodwin Seattle, WA 236 F 55 0:38:22 38:22 1 / 10 42 / 116 21 / 78 0:38:22 38

10. Julie Uyeda Bellevue, WA 329 F 41 0:38:27 38:27 7 / 25 43 / 116 22 / 78 0:38:27 38

|Return To Top Of The Page |

MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 1 MILE WETSUIT 

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. David Thomson Seattle, WA 321 M 52 0:25:27 25:27 1 / 4 1 / 116 1 / 38 0:25:27 25
2. Jacquelyn Foley Issaquah, WA 229 F 30 0:26:44 26:44 1 / 6 2 / 116 1 / 78 0:26:44 26
3. Mark Urquhart Seattle, WA 327 M 37 0:26:47 26:47 1 / 9 3 / 116 2 / 38 0:26:47 26
4. James Littlefield Seattle, WA 265 M 52 0:28:09 28:09 2 / 4 4 / 116 3 / 38 0:28:09 28
5. Allison Demeritt Seattle, WA 346 F 36 0:29:41 29:41 1 / 9 5 / 116 2 / 78 0:29:41 29
6. Rachel Horak Seattle, WA 345 F 34 0:31:00 31:00 2 / 6 6 / 116 3 / 78 0:31:00 31
7. Brian Collins Snohomish, WA 220 M 30 0:31:13 31:13 1 / 3 7 / 116 4 / 38 0:31:13 31
8. Kristi Ascani Seattle, WA 202 F 39 0:31:15 31:15 2 / 9 8 / 116 4 / 78 0:31:15 31
9. Kimberly Pancoast Kirkland, WA 288 F 28 0:31:35 31:35 1 / 1 9 / 116 5 / 78 0:31:35 31

10. Susan Tanabe Seattle, WA 347 F 40 0:31:47 31:47 1 / 25 10 / 116 6 / 78 0:31:47 31
11. Dietrich Schmitt Olympia, WA 302 M 42 0:32:02 32:02 1 / 10 11 / 116 5 / 38 0:32:02 32
12. Jill Beermann Bainbridge Island, WA 206 F 40 0:32:05 32:05 2 / 25 12 / 116 7 / 78 0:32:05 32
13. Richard Adcock Reno, NV 201 M 57 0:32:27 32:27 1 / 3 13 / 116 6 / 38 0:32:27 32
14. Jason Nadal Seattle, WA 348 M 38 0:32:32 32:32 2 / 9 14 / 116 7 / 38 0:32:32 32
15. Jason Ridle Sequim, WA 291 M 38 0:32:37 32:37 3 / 9 15 / 116 8 / 38 0:32:37 32
16. Julie Ness Seattle, WA 284 F 38 0:32:52 32:52 3 / 9 16 / 116 8 / 78 0:32:52 32
17. Lauren Lochner Shoreline, WA 266 F 33 0:32:56 32:56 3 / 6 17 / 116 9 / 78 0:32:56 32
18. Bill Baerg Fircrest, WA 203 M 43 0:33:00 33:00 2 / 10 18 / 116 9 / 38 0:33:00 33
19. Shawn Brown Olympia, WA 213 M 39 0:33:15 33:15 4 / 9 19 / 116 10 / 38 0:33:15 33
20. Chris Tanimoto Seattle, WA 318 M 25 0:33:28 33:28 1 / 1 20 / 116 11 / 38 0:33:28 33
21. Diane Brown Mill Creek, WA 212 F 39 0:33:40 33:40 4 / 9 21 / 116 10 / 78 0:33:40 33
22. Mariana Cannon Mill Creek, WA 216 F 49 0:33:47 33:47 1 / 11 22 / 116 11 / 78 0:33:47 33
23. Cliff Starman Boise, ID 313 M 44 0:34:24 34:24 3 / 10 23 / 116 12 / 38 0:34:24 34
24. Lianne Birk Seattle, WA 207 F 30 0:34:36 34:36 4 / 6 24 / 116 12 / 78 0:34:36 34
25. Monte Prentice Bainbridge Island, WA 290 M 46 0:35:02 35:02 1 / 7 25 / 116 13 / 38 0:35:02 35
26. John Keller Sequim, WA 255 M 56 0:35:36 35:36 2 / 3 26 / 116 14 / 38 0:35:36 35
27. Stephane Major Bellevue, WA 269 M 45 0:35:49 35:49 2 / 7 27 / 116 15 / 38 0:35:49 35
28. David Margrave Bellevue, WA 271 M 41 0:35:59 35:59 4 / 10 28 / 116 16 / 38 0:35:59 35
29. Martha Wiltamuth Seattle, WA 340 F 43 0:36:00 36:00 3 / 25 29 / 116 13 / 78 0:36:00 36
30. Susan Pappalardo Kirkland, WA 289 F 46 0:36:06 36:06 2 / 11 30 / 116 14 / 78 0:36:06 36
31. David Landers Seattle, WA 263 M 39 0:36:24 36:24 5 / 9 31 / 116 17 / 38 0:36:24 36
32. Brenda Carter Redmond, WA 217 F 44 0:36:39 36:39 4 / 25 32 / 116 15 / 78 0:36:39 36
33. Zoe Krumm Seattle, WA 261 F 39 0:36:49 36:49 5 / 9 33 / 116 16 / 78 0:36:49 36
34. Victoria Boivin Seattle, WA 210 F 34 0:37:14 37:14 5 / 6 34 / 116 17 / 78 0:37:14 37
35. Nicholas Kerr Seattle, WA 258 M 40 0:37:21 37:21 5 / 10 35 / 116 18 / 38 0:37:21 37
36. Jennifer Mulrean Seattle, WA 281 F 39 0:37:22 37:22 6 / 9 36 / 116 18 / 78 0:37:22 37
37. Mark Emerson Bainbridge Island, WA 227 M 42 0:37:31 37:31 6 / 10 37 / 116 19 / 38 0:37:31 37
38. Chuck Cathey Seattle, WA 218 M 59 0:37:44 37:44 3 / 3 38 / 116 20 / 38 0:37:44 37
39. Saul Stenbak Seattle, WA 315 M 38 0:38:11 38:11 6 / 9 39 / 116 21 / 38 0:38:11 38
40. Diana Holman Burien, WA 244 F 40 0:38:20 38:20 5 / 25 40 / 116 19 / 78 0:38:20 38
41. Francesca Leonetti Seattle, WA 264 F 43 0:38:22 38:22 6 / 25 41 / 116 20 / 78 0:38:22 38
42. Traci Goodwin Seattle, WA 236 F 55 0:38:22 38:22 1 / 10 42 / 116 21 / 78 0:38:22 38
43. Julie Uyeda Bellevue, WA 329 F 41 0:38:27 38:27 7 / 25 43 / 116 22 / 78 0:38:27 38
44. Peggy Kent Mercer Island, WA 257 F 59 0:38:27 38:27 2 / 10 44 / 116 23 / 78 0:38:27 38
45. Beth Hykes Mercer Island, WA 249 F 40 0:38:29 38:29 8 / 25 45 / 116 24 / 78 0:38:29 38
46. Paul Boivin Seattle, WA 209 M 39 0:38:30 38:30 7 / 9 46 / 116 22 / 38 0:38:30 38
47. John Skok Englewood, CO 309 M 45 0:38:40 38:40 3 / 7 47 / 116 23 / 38 0:38:40 38
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48. Karen Buttram Seattle, WA 215 F 55 0:38:50 38:50 3 / 10 48 / 116 25 / 78 0:38:50 38
49. Keith Uywkawa Bainbridge Island, WA 330 M 51 0:39:05 39:05 3 / 4 49 / 116 24 / 38 0:39:05 39
50. Stephen Thomas Seattle, WA 320 M 46 0:39:45 39:45 4 / 7 50 / 116 25 / 38 0:39:45 39
51. Ken Tolar Redlands, CA 322 M 63 0:40:01 40:01 1 / 1 51 / 116 26 / 38 0:40:01 40
52. Anne Wessells Seattle, WA 337 F 38 0:40:12 40:12 7 / 9 52 / 116 26 / 78 0:40:12 40
53. Lisa Kniginyzky Bainbridge Island, WA 259 F 56 0:40:28 40:28 4 / 10 53 / 116 27 / 78 0:40:28 40
54. Diedra Roesijadi Seattle, WA 294 F 31 0:40:49 40:49 6 / 6 54 / 116 28 / 78 0:40:49 40
55. Kathy Starman Boise, ID 314 F 43 0:40:53 40:53 9 / 25 55 / 116 29 / 78 0:40:53 40
56. Charlene Hails Seattle, WA 237 F 42 0:41:03 41:03 10 / 25 56 / 116 30 / 78 0:41:03 41
57. Lisa Drechsler Edmonds, WA 225 F 51 0:41:14 41:14 1 / 11 57 / 116 31 / 78 0:41:14 41
58. Alicia Cole Seattle, WA 219 F 35 0:41:16 41:16 8 / 9 58 / 116 32 / 78 0:41:16 41
59. Brian McCleary Langley, WA 273 M 48 0:41:22 41:22 5 / 7 59 / 116 27 / 38 0:41:22 41
60. Patricia Nakamura Seattle, WA 282 F 42 0:41:25 41:25 11 / 25 60 / 116 33 / 78 0:41:25 41
61. Christine Baguley East Wenatchee, WA 204 F 65 0:42:07 42:07 1 / 2 61 / 116 34 / 78 0:42:07 42
62. Kathleen Sheehan Kirkland, WA 306 F 54 0:42:26 42:26 2 / 11 62 / 116 35 / 78 0:42:26 42
63. Doug Uyeda Bellevue, WA 328 M 44 0:42:27 42:27 7 / 10 63 / 116 28 / 38 0:42:27 42
64. Jeb Towne Seattle, WA 324 M 30 0:42:31 42:31 2 / 3 64 / 116 29 / 38 0:42:31 42
65. Joellen Hanly Auburn, WA 238 F 60 0:42:35 42:35 1 / 3 65 / 116 36 / 78 0:42:35 42
66. Alex Frink Seattle, WA 231 M 41 0:42:39 42:39 8 / 10 66 / 116 30 / 38 0:42:39 42
67. Sheri Somers Bainbridge Island, WA 312 F 60 0:42:47 42:47 2 / 3 67 / 116 37 / 78 0:42:47 42
68. Andrea Tousignant Seattle, WA 323 F 47 0:42:51 42:51 3 / 11 68 / 116 38 / 78 0:42:51 42
69. Megan Scudder Langley, WA 305 F 45 0:42:56 42:56 4 / 11 69 / 116 39 / 78 0:42:56 42
70. Sarah Dods Seattle, WA 224 F 40 0:43:09 43:09 12 / 25 70 / 116 40 / 78 0:43:09 43
71. Anna Daniel Seattle, WA 222 F 57 0:43:19 43:19 5 / 10 71 / 116 41 / 78 0:43:19 43
72. Michael McKeon Shoreline, WA 275 M 45 0:43:28 43:28 6 / 7 72 / 116 31 / 38 0:43:28 43
73. Kim Lowe Kirkland, WA 268 F 42 0:43:36 43:36 13 / 25 73 / 116 42 / 78 0:43:36 43
74. Lola Jacobsen Bellevue, WA 344 F 51 0:43:41 43:41 3 / 11 74 / 116 43 / 78 0:43:41 43
75. Howie Ruddell Port Angeles, WA 297 M 39 0:43:45 43:45 8 / 9 75 / 116 32 / 38 0:43:45 43
76. Dawnmarie Duarte Silverdale, WA 226 F 44 0:43:55 43:55 14 / 25 76 / 116 44 / 78 0:43:55 43
77. Bridget Zaro Bainbridge Island, WA 341 F 41 0:43:57 43:57 15 / 25 77 / 116 45 / 78 0:43:57 43
78. Sarah Gire Seattle, WA 235 F 41 0:43:58 43:58 16 / 25 78 / 116 46 / 78 0:43:58 43
79. Aimee Viles Seattle, WA 331 F 42 0:44:10 44:10 17 / 25 79 / 116 47 / 78 0:44:10 44
80. Alice Brownstein Seattle, WA 214 F 41 0:44:13 44:13 18 / 25 80 / 116 48 / 78 0:44:13 44
81. Julie Jacobson Seattle, WA 252 F 40 0:44:46 44:46 19 / 25 81 / 116 49 / 78 0:44:46 44
82. Julie Hayes Bothell, WA 342 F 53 0:44:52 44:52 4 / 11 82 / 116 50 / 78 0:44:52 44
83. Janette Hatcher Bremerton, WA 240 F 44 0:44:56 44:56 20 / 25 83 / 116 51 / 78 0:44:56 44
84. Debbie Sylvester Seattle, WA 317 F 58 0:45:00 45:00 6 / 10 84 / 116 52 / 78 0:45:00 45
85. Carolyn Hewitt Seattle, WA 343 F 59 0:45:07 45:07 7 / 10 85 / 116 53 / 78 0:45:07 45
86. Marina Savalli Shoreline, WA 301 F 46 0:45:26 45:26 5 / 11 86 / 116 54 / 78 0:45:26 45
87. Maura Sullivan Bellevue, WA 316 F 43 0:45:59 45:59 21 / 25 87 / 116 55 / 78 0:45:59 45
88. Carolyn Hutter Seattle, WA 248 F 40 0:46:26 46:26 22 / 25 88 / 116 56 / 78 0:46:26 46
89. Deirdre Collins Shoreline, WA 221 F 51 0:46:29 46:29 5 / 11 89 / 116 57 / 78 0:46:29 46
90. Christina Isacson Seattle, WA 250 F 49 0:46:32 46:32 6 / 11 90 / 116 58 / 78 0:46:32 46
91. Clare Morris Seattle, WA 280 F 50 0:46:36 46:36 6 / 11 91 / 116 59 / 78 0:46:36 46
92. Brian Tesson Seattle, WA 319 M 34 0:46:51 46:51 3 / 3 92 / 116 33 / 38 0:46:51 46
93. Sue Williams-Judge Seattle, WA 339 F 53 0:46:56 46:56 7 / 11 93 / 116 60 / 78 0:46:56 46
94. Kathy Hebard Bremerton, WA 241 F 40 0:47:05 47:05 23 / 25 94 / 116 61 / 78 0:47:05 47
95. Sharan Daniel Seattle, WA 223 F 54 0:47:20 47:20 8 / 11 95 / 116 62 / 78 0:47:20 47
96. Jenny Ott Seattle, WA 287 F 40 0:47:31 47:31 24 / 25 96 / 116 63 / 78 0:47:31 47
97. Christabel Fowler Bellevue, WA 230 F 35 0:47:36 47:36 9 / 9 97 / 116 64 / 78 0:47:36 47
98. Mary Blythe Olympia, WA 208 F 51 0:48:36 48:36 9 / 11 98 / 116 65 / 78 0:48:36 48
99. Mark Kougl Bremerton, WA 260 M 45 0:48:47 48:47 7 / 7 99 / 116 34 / 38 0:48:47 48

100. Linda Warren Bainbridge Island, WA 336 F 54 0:48:54 48:54 10 / 11 100 / 116 66 / 78 0:48:54 48
101. Julie Shryock Rolling Bay, WA 307 F 65 0:49:52 49:52 2 / 2 101 / 116 67 / 78 0:49:52 49
102. Judy Rose Bellevue, WA 296 F 51 0:50:03 50:03 11 / 11 102 / 116 68 / 78 0:50:03 50
103. Bridget Hiedemann Mercer Island, WA 242 F 46 0:50:36 50:36 7 / 11 103 / 116 69 / 78 0:50:36 50
104. Amy Harris Seattle, WA 239 F 45 0:52:57 52:57 8 / 11 104 / 116 70 / 78 0:52:57 52
105. Matt Miller Seattle, WA 278 M 38 0:53:22 53:22 9 / 9 105 / 116 35 / 38 0:53:22 53
106. Robyn Nelson Silverdale, WA 283 F 56 0:55:39 55:39 8 / 10 106 / 116 71 / 78 0:55:39 55
107. Sandra Hijikata Seattle, WA 243 F 58 0:56:16 56:16 9 / 10 107 / 116 72 / 78 0:56:16 56
108. Dave Moore Sammamish, WA 279 M 42 0:56:57 56:57 9 / 10 108 / 116 36 / 38 0:56:57 56
109. Kathryn McGonigle Seattle, WA 274 F 55 0:59:12 59:12 10 / 10 109 / 116 73 / 78 0:59:12 59
110. Beth Garrison Woodinville, WA 233 F 40 1:01:08 61:08 25 / 25 110 / 116 74 / 78 1:01:08 61
111. Julia Robinson Seattle, WA 293 F 64 1:01:08 61:08 3 / 3 111 / 116 75 / 78 1:01:08 61
112. Kari Howry Mukilteo, WA 246 F 46 1:01:34 61:34 9 / 11 112 / 116 76 / 78 1:01:34 61
113. Rebecca Keever Issaquah, WA 254 F 49 1:02:47 62:47 10 / 11 113 / 116 77 / 78 1:02:47 62
114. Richard Schrade Mcdonough, GA 303 M 51 1:04:15 64:15 4 / 4 114 / 116 37 / 38 1:04:15 64
115. Denise Geroux Seattle, WA 234 F 48 1:12:02 72:02 11 / 11 115 / 116 78 / 78 1:12:02 72
116. Unmesh Wankhede Seattle, WA 335 M 41 1:21:14 81:14 10 / 10 116 / 116 38 / 38 1:21:14 81
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